No. C 105442

Return to:

Due no later than Mar 31, 2007
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO ALUMNI ASSOCIATION OF ALPHA GAMMA RHO,
INCORPORATED (THE)

JASON HOUGH

503 S. PARK

ST.JOHN WA 99171

BRETT LOLLEY
416 FALL DR
NAMPA ID 83686

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT JASON H HOUGH 503 S. PARK
SECRETARY MARK RASGORSHEK 909 GREEN TREE WAY
DIRECTOR CHRIS EARNEST 14160 SHENENDOAH ST
DIRECTOR BRETT LOLLEY 416 FALL DRIVE
DIRECTOR GLENN POXLEITNER HCR7 BOX 50
DIRECTOR NORM SONNEN RT 1 BOX 197
DIRECTOR JON BELDON 5854 SW 44TH
DIRECTOR JOE KAUFMAN PO BOX 3472
DIRECTOR JAMES HARTLEY PO BOX 3472
DIRECTOR ROCKY GILBERT PO BOX 3472

City State
ST. JOHN WA
TWIN FALLS D
CALDWELL D
NAMPA D

COTTONWOOD ID
COTTONWOOD ID
PORT ORCHARD WA

MOSCOW ID
MOSCOW ID
MOSCOW ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
99171
83301
83607
83686
83522
83522
98366
83843
83843
83843

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 105442

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jason H. Hough
Name (type or print): Jason H. Hough

Date: 04/01/2007
Title: President

Processed 04/01/2007

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




