No. C 105442 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Mar 31, 2007 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO ALUMNI ASSOCIATION OF ALPHA GAMMA RHO, INCORPORATED (THE) JASON HOUGH 503 S. PARK ST. JOHN WA 99171		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) BRETT LOLLEY 416 FALL DR NAMPA ID 83686 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	JASON H HOUGH		503 S. PARK	ST. JOHN	WA	USA	99171
SECRETARY	MARK RASGORSHEK		909 GREEN TREE WAY	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301
DIRECTOR	CHRIS EARNEST		14160 SHENENDOAH ST	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607
DIRECTOR	BRETT LOLLEY		416 FALL DRIVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686
DIRECTOR	GLENN POXLEITNER		HCR7 BOX 50	COTTONWOOD	ID	USA	83522
DIRECTOR	NORM SONNEN		RT 1 BOX 197	COTTONWOOD	ID	USA	83522
DIRECTOR	JON BELDON		5854 SW 44TH	PORT ORCHARD	WA	USA	98366
DIRECTOR	JOE KAUFMAN		PO BOX 3472	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843
DIRECTOR JAMES HARTLEY		PO BOX 3472	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	ROCKY GILBERT		PO BOX 3472	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
IDAHO		Signature: Jason H. Hough		Date: 04/01/2007			
C 105442		Name (type or print): Jason H. Hough		Title: President			
Processed 04/01/2007		* Electronically prov	vided signatures are accepted as original signal	gnatures.			